
Thailand Super Series 2018 Round 7-8

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:10:04
12:43:40
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12:10:05
12:40:05
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

9 12
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
2
7

:

:

25 October 2018

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Formula 4 - Free Practice 2

117Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

28 Alessandro Ghiretti1:47.098 12:13:4521
28 Alessandro Ghiretti1:45.977 12:15:3132
28 Alessandro Ghiretti1:45.940 12:19:0353
28 Alessandro Ghiretti1:45.718 12:27:4284
28 Alessandro Ghiretti1:45.141 12:31:13105
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